
          

        Twenties & Thirties Group 
    Calendar   January to March 2024

Tuesday 16th January - 6.30pm - Love - St Bene’t’s
Sunday 21st January - 12.30pm - Lunch at Gini Albutt’s - Meet at St Bene’t’s - RSVP REQUIRED

Tuesday 23rd January - 6.30pm - Peace - St Bene’t’s
Tuesday 30th January - 7.30pm - Joy - Mini-golf Social - Tivoli

Saturday 3rd February - 2pm - Charity Bake Sale Fundraiser for Kyangala Trust - St Bene’t’s
Tuesday 6th February - 6.30pm - Goodness - St Bene’t’s

Tuesday 13th February - 6.30pm - Patience - Pancake Social - St Bene’t’s
Tuesday 20th February - 6.30pm - Self Control - St Bene’t’s

Tuesday 27th February - Faithfulness - St Bene’t’s
Tuesday 5th March - 6.30pm - Gentleness - St Bene’t’s
Tuesday 12th March - 6.30pm - Kindness - St Bene’t’s

Tuesday 19th March - 6.30pm - Board Game Social - St Bene’t’s

        St Bene’t’s 20s and 30s
         20sand30s@stbenetschurch.org


